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7 CENTRAL CAMPEONATO DE TRINCA FERRO 2021 24/10/2021
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Nome
SISTEMATICO
TO RICO
FLIP
FARRAPO
CAVERNA
PASSAPORT
TORNADO
SORIN
CHICO DOIDO
PRESSAO
BOLSANARO
SHOW DE BOLA
ABISMO
COBRINHA
MALBEC

Anilha
443624
000174
000538
143005
537449
010115
010938
014064
016784
016532
020475
006405
005895
006182
034456

Dono

ISAQUE ROCHA BAIA

DIANO
JOSE DUTRA
JOVERCY
ADELSON PONCIO
WESLEY DALVI
SYLVINHO
ELOY PEDRUZI
LEONARDO ZANAO
ATANACIO
OLDAIR
AGUINALDO CORA
SUELEM
CHIQUINHO
M&RCIO

Cidade
VENDA NOVA IMIGRANTE
J.MONTEIRO
CACHOEIRO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
CASTELO
CASTELO ES
CASTELO ES
CASTELO ES
CASTELO ES
CASTELO ES
PACOTUBA ES
CASTELO ES
VNI
CONCEICAO DO CASTELO
VNI

SOC-ES
10/15 min Pontos
105/186 30
116/150 28
88/144 26
83/140 24
90/139 22
99/138 20
82/138 18
94/118 16
75/118 14
63/117 12
55/115 10
88/110 10
72/105 10
63/97 10
43/94 10
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